
5年生男子軽量級（-45kg）

NO 氏名 所属 県
体重
（kg）

2-59 2-77

2-95

2-60 2-78

2-96

2-61 2-79

2-97

2-62 2-80

2-98

2-63 2-81

2-99

2-64 2-82

2-100

2-65 2-83

2-101

2-66 2-84

2-102

2-67 2-85

2-103

2-68 2-86

2-104

2-109
2-115

2-107
1-107

2-110

2-111
2-116

2-108
2-112

Hパート

22

Iパート

25

Jパート

28 金森　脩平 小友唯心塾 秋田県

藤井　創介 尚志館當摩道場 北海道

廣嶋　虎之助 青森市柔道少年団 青森県

川村　楓我 全日本柔道少年団　七戸分団 青森県

Dパート１位

10

8

9

トーナメント
進出者

23

24

Aパート１位

トーナメント
進出者

26

27

松崎　遥斗 高萩市柔道スポーツ少年団 茨城県 32

黒須　雄大 鹿ノ子柔道クラブ 茨城県 42

42

Eパート

トーナメント
進出者

Fパート

トーナメント
進出者

Bパート

Cパート

トーナメント
進出者

Dパート

トーナメント
進出者

トーナメント
進出者

5

7

6

4

11

15

14

12

13

Aパート

1 乳井　琥太朗 五所川原柔道少年団 青森県 40
トーナメント
進出者

2 吉野　颯馬 邑知少年柔道教室 石川県 42

3 杉田　悠斗 札大ジュニアJUDOクラブ 北海道 43

Gパート

トーナメント
進出者

21

19

20

Jパート１位

トーナメント
進出者

29

30

Gパート１位

Hパート１位

Bパート１位

Cパート１位

Eパート１位

Fパート１位

Iパート１位

17

18

16

山本　凰勢 新田荻原道場 群馬県 44

菊地　丈侍 袖崎柔道スポーツ少年団 山形県 38

中里　颯汰 盛岡柔道スポーツ少年団 岩手県 33

君島　碧 E.N.A柔道スクール 茨城県 34

長橋　桜汰 大館一心館柔道クラブ 秋田県

木造柔道少年団 青森県 40

32

木村　晟大 車力柔道少年団 青森県 38

甲嶋　倭土 青森県武道館 青森県 29

小野寺　結翔 直心館 岩手県 40

葛西　康生 青森市柔道少年団 青森県 32

27

42

松谷　胡太朗 柔JAPAN札幌柔道クラブ 北海道 41

杉立　康貴 尚志館當摩道場 北海道 35

鈴木　銀晟 八戸市柔道少年団 青森県 39

42

宍戸　旺佑 盛岡柔道スポーツ少年団 岩手県 37

松川　晃志 直心館 岩手県 36

粕谷　蒼音

鳥谷部　颯介 八戸市柔道少年団 青森県 36

43

赤泊　雄大 野辺地町柔道少年団 青森県 37

小林　健 有明柔道クラブ 東京都 39

葛西　佑太郎 木造柔道少年団 青森県 44

田中　陽翔 全日本柔道少年団青森県連合団平内分団 青森県 42

松本　和久 全日本柔道少年団東北町分団 青森県


